SIMPLITZ Batten II Datasheet
Last update: 17th, Dec, 2015                                                                                                 Page 1 of 5
OSRAM www.osram.asia
SIMPLITZ BATTEN II
Data Sheet
SIMPLITZ Batten II, upgraded version on SIMPLITZ Batten, up to 110lm/W, which is the perfect replacement
for T5/T8 traditional batten with more than 50% energy saving. It offer 50000hrs lifetime with stable quality
on compact ID design, meanwhile, the competitive price reduce the running cost by the maintenance-free

OSRAM
OSRAM www.osram.asia
ORDERING CODES
Material IC Short text Product description EAN 40
AB432650055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 1170A 840 VS20 OSRAM 1170mm 40W 4000K 4052899387515
AB432630055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 1170A 865 VS20 OSRAM 1170mm 40W 6500K 4052899387522
AB432640055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 1170B 840 VS20 OSRAM 1170mm 37W 4000K 4052899387539
AB432700055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 1170B 865 VS20 OSRAM 1170mm 37W 6500K 4052899387546
AB432670055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 1170C 840 VS20 OSRAM 1170mm 19W 4000K 4052899387553
AB432660055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 1170C 865 VS20 OSRAM 1170mm 19W 6500K 4052899387560
AB432680055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 585C 840 VS20 OSRAM 585mm 19W 4000K 4052899387577
AB432690055 SIMPLITZ BTN II 585C 865 VS20 OSRAM 585mm 19W 6500K 4052899387584
                                                                              ------ End ------